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MAX GAS 170/250 LOW-NOX
R8216403-04 - 30/04/2015

1 3123940 MAX GAS 170 LN P TC MET.SR 230/50 06-2005 01-2012
1 3123941 MAX GAS 170 LN P TL MET.SR 230/50 10-2008 01-2012
2 3123956 MAX GAS 170 LN PAB TC MET.SR 230/50 10-2009 -
2 3123957 MAX GAS 170 LN PAB TL MET.SR 230/50 10-2008 -
3 3123942 MAX GAS 250 LN P TC MET.SR 230/50 10-2008 -
3 3123943 MAX GAS 250 LN P TL MET.SR 230/50 11-2008 01-2012
4 3123958 MAX GAS 250 LN PAB TC MET.SR 230/50 10-2008 -
4 3123959 MAX GAS 250 LN PAB TL MET.SR 230/50 11-2008 -
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TC
DE = KURZER KOPF
EN = SHORT HEAD
ES = CABEZA CORTA
FR = TETE COURTE
IT = TESTA CORTA

TL
DE = LANGER KOPF
EN = LONG HEAD
ES = CABEZA LARGA
FR = TETE LONGUE
IT = TESTA LUNGA
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Benamingen Referentie  Model
Van tot

0001 LUCHTDRUKSCHAKELAAR LGW 10 A2P 1-10MB 65074449    ....              
0002 AIR INTAKE SET M6 (D3.0) 65108676    ....              
0003 HOUSING 65108470    ....              
0004 MOTOR 0,2KW230V D12,7 F0 65108662    ....              
0005 CONDENSATOR 3µF    2P 3mm 65325037    ....              
0006 HOLDER 65108663    ..                
0007 MORSETT. WIELAND SPINA 7 POLI C/COPERCHI 65074316    . .               

WIELAND-STEKKER 4P.MANNELIJK 13009667    . .              
0008 MORSETT. WIELAND PRESA 4 POLI C/COPERCHI 65071105    . .              

MORSETT. WIELAND PRESA 7 POLI C/COPERCHI 65070718    . .               
0009 VENTILATORWIEL D160X62 d12,7 65074775    ....              
0010 COVER AIR INLET 65073871    ....              
0011 SOCKET CONTROL BOX SIEMENS 65074801    ....              
0012 BRANDERAUTOMAAT LGB 21.330 A27 65320033    . .               

BRANDERAUTOMAAT LGB 22.330 A27 65320034    . .              
0013 ONTSTEKINGSTRAFO 28/35 PML 1X7 230V L410 65323258    ....              
0015 PROTECTION BOX 65107297    ....              
0016 FILTRO ANTID.DEM 720Y2 0,01uF 250V 65323169    ....              
0017 O-RING 65074380    ....              
0018 CAVO SILICONE d.4.7 L=465 N.1 ATT.d.4 AZ 65073890    TC ....              

CAVO SILICONE d.4.7 L=580 . 65073891    TL ....              
0019 CABLES 65105325    TC ....              

IGNITION CABLE 65111751    TL ....              
0020 ELECTRODE (DETECTION) 65111742    ....              
0021 ONTSTEKINGS ELEKTRODE 65105897    ....              
0022 ROD 65108664    TC ....              

ROD 65108665    TL ....              
0023 SUPPORT PIPE 65108666    TC ....              

SUPPORT PIPE 65108667    TL ....              
0024 FIRING HEAD 65108668    ....              
0025 HEAD CAP 65108669    ....              
0026 DIFFUSER 65108670    ....              
0027 TOOTH 65108672    LG ....              

TOOTH 65108671    NG ....              
0028 BRANDERBUIS D125  L197 65320398    TC ....              

BRANDERBUIS D125  L297 65320399    TL ....              
0029 FLANGIA ISOLCART ¿127 Sp.6 MAX FUS.d160 65074118    ....              
0030 FLANGE 65108675    ....              
0031 SERVOMOTOR SQN 75.224 A21 65106029    . .              
0041 LEVERISMI MAX FUS.160 65324613    ....              
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Bezeichnung Artikel Nr.  Typ
Ab bis

0001 LUFTDRUCKWACHTER LGW 10 A2P 1-10MB 65074449    ....              
0002 AIR INTAKE SET M6 (D3.0) 65108676    ....              
0003 DECKEL 65108470    ....              
0004 MOTOR 0,2KW230V D12,7 F0 65108662    ....              
0005 KONDENSATOR 3µF    2P 3mm 65325037    ....              
0006 HOLDER 65108663    ..                
0007 4P. WIELANDSTECKER 13009667    . .              

MORSETT. WIELAND SPINA 7 POLI C/COPERCHI 65074316    . .               
0008 MORSETT. WIELAND PRESA 4 POLI C/COPERCHI 65071105    . .              

MORSETT. WIELAND PRESA 7 POLI C/COPERCHI 65070718    . .               
0009 VENTILATORRAD D160X62 d12,7 65074775    ....              
0010 COVER AIR INLET 65073871    ....              
0011 SOCKET CONTROL BOX SIEMENS 65074801    ....              
0012 FEUERUNGSAUTOMAT LGB 21.330 A27 65320033    . .               

FEUERUNGSAUTOMAT LGB 22.330 A27 65320034    . .              
0013 ZUENDTRAFO 28/35 PML 1X7 230V L410 65323258    ....              
0015 PROTECTION BOX 65107297    ....              
0016 ENTSTOERFILTER DEM 720Y2 0,01uF 250V 65323169    ....              
0017 O-RING 65074380    ....              
0018 CAVO SILICONE d.4.7 L=465 N.1 ATT.d.4 AZ 65073890    TC ....              

CAVO SILICONE d.4.7 L=580 . 65073891    TL ....              
0019 CABLES 65105325    TC ....              

ZUNDERKABEL 65111751    TL ....              
0020 UBERWACHUNGSELEKTRODE 65111742    ....              
0021 ZUNDELEKTRODE 65105897    ....              
0022 ROD 65108664    TC ....              

ROD 65108665    TL ....              
0023 SUPPORT PIPE 65108666    TC ....              

SUPPORT PIPE 65108667    TL ....              
0024 FIRING HEAD 65108668    ....              
0025 HEAD CAP 65108669    ....              
0026 DIFFUSER 65108670    ....              
0027 TOOTH 65108672    LG ....              

TOOTH 65108671    NG ....              
0028 FLAMMENROHR D125  L197 65320398    TC ....              

FLAMMENROHR D125  L297 65320399    TL ....              
0029 FLANGIA ISOLCART ¿127 Sp.6 MAX FUS.d160 65074118    ....              
0030 FLANGE 65108675    ....              
0031 STELLANTRIEB SQN 75.224 A21 65106029    . .              
0041 LEVERISMI MAX FUS.160 65324613    ....              
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Designación Referencia  Typo
De a

0001 PRESOSTATO AIRE LGW 10 A2P 1-10MB 65074449    ....              
0002 COJUNTO TOMAS DE AIRE M6 (D3.0) 65108676    ....              
0003 TAPA DE QUEMADOR 65108470    ....              
0004 MOTOR 0,2KW230V D12,7 F0 65108662    ....              
0005 CONDENSADOR 3µF    2P 3mm 65325037    ....              
0006 SOPORTE 65108663    ..                
0007 CLAVIJA WIELAND 4P.MACHO 13009667    . .              

ESPINA WIELAND 7 POLOS 65074316    . .               
0008 TOMA WIELAND 4 POLI 65071105    . .              

TOMA WIELAND 7 POLOS 65070718    . .               
0009 TURBINA D160X62 d12,7 65074775    ....              
0010 CIERRE EN ASPIRACION 65073871    ....              
0011 SOCKET CONTROL BOX SIEMENS 65074801    ....              
0012 PROGRAMADOR LGB 21.330 A27 65320033    . .               

PROGRAMADOR LGB 22.330 A27 65320034    . .              
0013 ENCENDEDOR 28/35 PML 1X7 230V L410 65323258    ....              
0015 CAJA DE PROTECCION 65107297    ....              
0016 FILTRO ANTID.DEM 720Y2 0,01uF 250V 65323169    ....              
0017 O-RING 65074380    ....              
0018 CABLE DE IONIZACION 65073890    TC ....              

CABLE DE IONIZACION 65073891    TL ....              
0019 CABLE DE ENCENDIDO 65105325    TC ....              

CABLE DE ENCENDIDO 65111751    TL ....              
0020 ELECTRODO DE DETECCION 65111742    ....              
0021 ELECTRODO DE ENCENDIDO 65105897    ....              
0022 SOPORTE CABEZA DE COMBUSTION 65108664    TC ....              

SOPORTE CABEZA DE COMBUSTION 65108665    TL ....              
0023 TUBO 65108666    TC ....              

TUBO 65108667    TL ....              
0024 CABEZA DE COMBUSTION 65108668    ....              
0025 TAPA CABEZA DE COMBUSTION 65108669    ....              
0026 DIFUSOR 65108670    ....              
0027 TUBO ANTERIOR 65108672    LG ....              

TUBO ANTERIOR 65108671    NG ....              
0028 TUBO DE LLAMA D125  L197 65320398    TC ....              

TUBO DE LLAMA D125  L297 65320399    TL ....              
0029 JUNTA 65074118    ....              
0030 BRIDA 65108675    ....              
0031 SERVOMOTOR SQN 75.224 A21 65106029    . .              
0041 LEVERISMI MAX FUS.160 65324613    ....              
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Descrizione Codice  Tipo
Da a

0001 PRESSOSTATO ARIA LGW 10 A2P 1-10MB 65074449    ....              
0002 GRUPPO PRESE ARIA M6 (D3.0) 65108676    ....              
0003 COFANO 65108470    ....              
0004 MOTORE 0,2KW230V D12,7 F0 65108662    ....              
0005 CONDENSATORE 3µF    2P 3mm 65325037    ....              
0006 BUSSOLA 65108663    ..                
0007 SPINA WIELAND 4P.MASCHIO 13009667    . .              

SPINA WIELAND 7 POLI 65074316    . .               
0008 PRESA WIELAND 4 POLI 65071105    . .              

PRESA WIELAND 7 POLI 65070718    . .               
0009 VENTOLA D160X62 d12,7 65074775    ....              
0010 CASSETTO 65073871    ....              
0011 ZOCCOLO APPARECCHIATURA SIEMENS 65074801    ....              
0012 APPARECCHIATURA LGB 21.330 A27 65320033    . .               

APPARECCHIATURA LGB 22.330 A27 65320034    . .              
0013 TRANSFO. ACC. 28/35 PML 1X7 230V L410 65323258    ....              
0015 COPERCHIO MORSETTIERA 65107297    ....              
0016 FILTRO ANTID.DEM 720Y2 0,01uF 250V 65323169    ....              
0017 GUARNIZIONE 65074380    ....              
0018 CAVO DI RIVELAZIONE 65073890    TC ....              

CAVO DI RIVELAZIONE 65073891    TL ....              
0019 CAVO DI ACCENSIONE 65105325    TC ....              

CAVO DI ACCENSIONE 65111751    TL ....              
0020 ELETTRODO DI RILEVAZIONE 65111742    ....              
0021 ELETTRODO DI ACCENSIONE 65105897    ....              
0022 ASTINA REGOLAZIONE TESTA 65108664    TC ....              

ASTINA REGOLAZIONE TESTA 65108665    TL ....              
0023 TUBO SUPPORTO TESTA 65108666    TC ....              

TUBO SUPPORTO TESTA 65108667    TL ....              
0024 TESTA DI COMBUSTIONE 65108668    ....              
0025 TAPPO TESTA 65108669    ....              
0026 DIFFUSORE 65108670    ....              
0027 NASELLO 65108672    LG ....              

NASELLO 65108671    NG ....              
0028 BOCCAGLIO D125  L197 65320398    TC ....              

BOCCAGLIO D125  L297 65320399    TL ....              
0029 GUARNIZIONE BRUCIATORE 65074118    ....              
0030 FLANGIA 65108675    ....              
0031 SERVOMOTORE SQN 75.224 A21 65106029    . .              
0041 LEVERISMI MAX FUS.160 65324613    ....              
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Désignation Référence  Type
De à

0001 MANOSTAT AIR LGW 10 A2P 1-10MB 65074449    ....              
0002 SET DE PRISES D’AIR M6 (D3.0) 65108676    ....              
0003 COUVERCLE DU BRULEUR 65108470    ....              
0004 MOTEUR 0,2KW230V D12,7 F0 65108662    ....              
0005 CONDENSATEUR 3µF    2P 3mm 65325037    ....              
0006 SUPPORT 65108663    ..                
0007 FICHE MALE WIELAND 7 POLES 65074316    . .               

FICHE WIELAND 4P.MALE 13009667    . .              
0008 FICHE FEMALE WIELAND 7 POLES 65070718    . .               

FICHE FEMELLE WIELAND 4 POLES 65071105    . .              
0009 TURBINE D160X62 d12,7 65074775    ....              
0010 BOITE D’AIR 65073871    ....              
0011 SOCKET CONTROL BOX SIEMENS 65074801    ....              
0012 COFFRET LGB 21.330 A27 65320033    . .               

COFFRET LGB 22.330 A27 65320034    . .              
0013 ALLUMEUR 28/35 PML 1X7 230V L410 65323258    ....              
0015 COUVERCLE DE BORNES 65107297    ....              
0016 FILTRO ANTIPARASITE DEM720Y2 0,01uF 250V 65323169    ....              
0017 O-RING 65074380    ....              
0018 CABLAGE D’IONISATION 65073890    TC ....              

CABLAGE D’IONISATION 65073891    TL ....              
0019 CABLAGE D’ALLUMAGE 65105325    TC ....              

CABLAGE D’ALLUMAGE 65111751    TL ....              
0020 ELECTRODE IONISATION 65111742    ....              
0021 ELECTRODE ALLUMAGE 65105897    ....              
0022 SUPPORT TETE DE COMBUSTION 65108664    TC ....              

SUPPORT TETE DE COMBUSTION 65108665    TL ....              
0023 TUYATERIE 65108666    TC ....              

TUYATERIE 65108667    TL ....              
0024 TETE DE COMBUSTION 65108668    ....              
0025 CALOTTE TETE 65108669    ....              
0026 DIFFUSEUR 65108670    ....              
0027 MENTONNET 65108672    LG ....              

MENTONNET 65108671    NG ....              
0028 TUBE DE FLAMME D125  L197 65320398    TC ....              

TUBE DE FLAMME D125  L297 65320399    TL ....              
0029 JOINT DE BRULEUR 65074118    ....              
0030 BRIDE 65108675    ....              
0031 SERVOMOTEUR SQN 75.224 A21 65106029    . .              
0041 LEVERISMI MAX FUS.160 65324613    ....              
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Description Manf. Pt. N  Type
From to

0001 AIR PRESS.SWITCH LGW 10 A2P 1-10MB 65074449    ....              
0002 AIR INTAKE SET M6 (D3.0) 65108676    ....              
0003 BURNER COVER 65108470    ....              
0004 MOTOR 0,2KW230V D12,7 F0 65108662    ....              
0005 CAPACITOR 3µF    2P 3mm 65325037    ....              
0006 HOLDER 65108663    ..                
0007 PLUG WIELAND 7 PIN 65074316    . .               

WIELAND CONNECTOR 4P.MALE 13009667    . .              
0008 SOCKET WIELAND 4 PIN 65071105    . .              

SOCKET WIELAND 7 PIN 65070718    . .               
0009 FAN WHEEL D160X62 d12,7 65074775    ....              
0010 COVER AIR INLET 65073871    ....              
0011 SOCKET CONTROL BOX SIEMENS 65074801    ....              
0012 CONTROL UNIT LGB 21.330 A27 65320033    . .               

CONTROL UNIT LGB 22.330 A27 65320034    . .              
0013 IGNITION TRANSFO. 28/35PML 1X7 230V L410 65323258    ....              
0015 PROTECTION BOX 65107297    ....              
0016 ANTIJAMMING FILTER DEM 720Y2 0,01uF 250V 65323169    ....              
0017 O-RING 65074380    ....              
0018 IONIZATION CABLE 65073890    TC ....              

IONIZATION CABLE 65073891    TL ....              
0019 IGNITION CABLE 65105325    TC ....              

IGNITION CABLE 65111751    TL ....              
0020 ELECTRODE (DETECTION) 65111742    ....              
0021 ELECTRODE (IGNITION) 65105897    ....              
0022 ROD 65108664    TC ....              

ROD 65108665    TL ....              
0023 SUPPORT PIPE 65108666    TC ....              

SUPPORT PIPE 65108667    TL ....              
0024 FIRING HEAD 65108668    ....              
0025 HEAD CAP 65108669    ....              
0026 DIFFUSER 65108670    ....              
0027 TOOTH 65108672    LG ....              

TOOTH 65108671    NG ....              
0028 FLAME TUBE D125  L197 65320398    TC ....              

FLAME TUBE D125  L297 65320399    TL ....              
0029 GASKET 65074118    ....              
0030 FLANGE 65108675    ....              
0031 ACTUATOR SQN 75.224 A21 65106029    . .              
0041 LEVERISMI MAX FUS.160 65324613    ....              
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HW ................. 
CW ................. 
C .................... 
Ca .................. 
TP .................. 
1F .................. 
2F .................. 
3F .................. 
AMI ................ 
SMI ................ 
PUISS ............ 
PN .................. 
LP .................. 
PV .................. 
PF .................. 
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KISALTMALAR LISTESI
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LIJST MET AFKORTINGEN
WW .................. : Warm water.
KW ..................  : Koud water.
C .................... : Steatiet weerstand (normale opwarming).
Ca .................. : Steatietweerstand (versnelde opwarming).
TP .................. : Dompelweerstand.
1F ..................  : Met mengkraan.
2F ..................  : Zonder mengkraan.
3F ..................  : Met mengkraan en een extra uitgang.
AMI ................  : Met ingebouwde mengkraan.
SMI ................  : Zonder ingebouwde mengkraan.
TYPE ............  : Duidt het type toestel aan.
PN ..................  : Deze referenties betreffen uitsluitend toestellen met normale druk.
BP ..................  : Deze referenties betreffen uitsluitend toestellen met lage druk.
PV .................. : Deze referenties betreffen uitsluitend toestellen met variabele druk.
PF .................. : Deze referenties betreffen uitsluitend toestellen met vaste druk.

De informatie op de prijslijsten en de commerciële of technische, documentatie, de schema’s en afmetingen zijn ter 
informatie en geldig op dit moment. De constructeur behoudt zich het recht van veranderingen in presentatie, vorm, 
afmetingen, bouw en samenstelling van zijn product. 
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VERWENDETE ABKÜRZUNGEN
EC ..................  :  Warmwasser.
EF ..................  :  Kaltwasser.
C ....................  :  Keramischer Widerstand (normale heizung).
Ca ..................  :  Keramischer Widerstand (beschleunigte heizung).
TP ..................  :  Widerstand Heizstab.
1F ..................  :  Mit Hahn.
2F ..................  :  Ohne Hahn.
3F ..................  :  Mit Hahn und zusätzlicher Wasserentleerung.
AMI ................  :  Mit integriertem Mischventil.
SMI ................  :  Ohne integriertem Mischventil.
PUISS ...........  :  Angabe der Geräteart.
PN .................  :  Diese Angaben betreffen ausschließlich Geräte mit Normaldruck.
BP .................  :  Diese Angaben betreffen ausschließlich Geräte mit Niederdruck.
PV .................  :  Diese Angaben betreffen ausschließlich Geräte mit variabler Leistung.
PF .................  :  Diese Angaben betreffen ausschließlich Geräte mit unveränderlicher Leistung.

Die Angaben zu Preislisten bzw. kaufmännischen oder technischen Unterlagen, zu Abbildungen oder Maßangaben
sind unverbindlich und nur für einen bestimmten Zeitraum gültig. Der Hersteller behält sich das Rech vor, Änderungen 
jeder Art in Bezug auf die Darstellung, die Form, die Maße, die Konzeption oder das Material ihrer Produkte vorzunehmen.
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ABREVIACIONES
AC ..................  :  Agua caliente.
AF ..................  :  Agua fria.
C ....................  :  Resistencia ceramica (Caldeo normal).
Ca ..................  :  Resistencia ceramica (Caldeo acelerado).
TP ..................  :  Resistencia inmersa.
1F ..................  :  Con griferia.
2F ..................  :  Sin griferia.
3F ..................  :  Con griferia y una salida complementaria.
AMI ................  :  Con mezclador integrado.
SMI ................  :  Sin mezclador integrado.
PUISS ...........  :  Potencia del aparato.
PN .................  :  Aparato a presion normal.
BP .................  :  Aparato a baja presion.
PV .................  :  Aparato a potencia variable.
PF .................  :  Aparato a potencia fija.

Las informaciones anotadas sobre las tarifas y documentaciones comerciales o tecnicas son dados en concepto
de indicacion y validas a un momento dado.El CONSTRUCTOR se reserva el derecho de traer todas modificaciones de 
presentacion, de forma, de dimension, de concepcion o materia a sus productos.
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ELENCO ABBREVIAZIONI UTILIZZATE
EC ..................  :  Acqua calda.
EF ..................  :  Acqua fredda.
C ....................  :  Resistenza ceramica (Riscaldamento normale).
Ca ..................  :  resistenza ceramica (Riscaldamento accelerato).
TP ..................  :  Resistenza immerguta.
1F ..................  :  Con rubinetteria.
2F ..................  :  Senza rubinetteria.
3F ..................  :  con rubinetteria e uscita complementare.
AMI ................  :  Con miscelatore integrato.
SMI ................  :  Senza miscelatore integrato.
PUISS ...........  :  Natura dell’apparecchio.
PN .................  :  Apparecchio a pressione normale.
BP .................  :  Apparecchio a bassa pressione.
PV .................  :  Apparecchio a potenza variabile.
PF .................  :  Apparecchio a potenza stabile.

I dati presenti sulla tariffa e le documentazioni commerciali o tecniche, gli schemi e altre informazioni
sono dati a titolo indicativo e validi per un certo periodo. Il COSTRUTTORE si riserva la facoltà di modificare la 
presentazione, la forma, la dimensione, la concezione o la materia dei suoi prodotti
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LISTE DES ABRÉVIATIONS
EC .................. : Eau chaude.
EF ..................  : Eau froide.
C .................... : Résistance Céramique (Chauffe normale).
Ca .................. : Résistance Céramique (Chauffe accélérée).
TP .................. : Résistance ThermoPlongeur.
1F ..................  : Avec Robinetterie.
2F ..................  : Sans Robinetterie.
3F ..................  : Avec Robinetterie et une sortie supplémentaire.
AMI ................  : Avec Mélangeur Intégré.
SMI ................  : Sans Mélangeur Intégré.
TYPE ............  : Indique la nature de l'appareil.
PN ..................  : Ces références concernent uniquement un appareil à Pression Normale.
BP ..................  : Ces références concernent uniquement un appareil à Basse Pression.
PV .................. : Ces références concernent uniquement un appareil à Puissance Variable.
PF .................. : Ces références concernent uniquement un appareil à Puissance Fixe.

Les renseignements portés sur les tarifs et documentations commerciales ou techniques, les schémas et côtes 
d'encombrements sont donnés à titre indicatif et valables à un instant donné. Le CONSTRUCTEUR se réserve le droit 
d'apporter toutes modifications de présentation, de forme, de dimension, de conception ou matière à ses produits.
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LIST OF THE ABBREVIATIONS
HW ................. :  Hot water.
CW ................. :  Cold water.
C .................... :  Ceramic resistance (normal heating).
Ca .................. :  Ceramic resistance (accelerated heating)
TP .................. :  Immersion heater.
1F .................. :  With fittings.
2F .................. :  Without fittings.
3F .................. :  With fittings and another outlet connection.
AMI ................ :  With mixing valve.
SMI ................ :  Without mixing valve.
PUISS ............ :  Power of th appliance.
PN .................. :  Appliance with normal pression.
LP .................. :  Appliance with low pression.
PV .................. :  Appliance with variable power.
PF .................. :  Appliance with fixed power.

The indications mentionned on the prices, commercial or technical literature and the scheme are written for your guidance 
and are available at a given time. The CONSTRUCTOR retains the power to modify the presentation, the form, the size, 
the conception or the material of the products.
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